
2024 Sherman Bearcat Baseball
Varsity Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time

SCRIMMAGES
Sat, Feb. 3 Frisco Centennial SHS 11:00
Mon. Feb. 5 Van Alstyne SHS 6:00
Sat. Feb. 10 Frisco Lonestar SHS 12:00
Wed. Feb. 14 Frisco Heritage SHS 4:00
Sat. Feb. 17 Gunter SHS 12:00

TOURNAMENTS
Carrollton/Farmers Branch Tournament

Thurs. Feb. 22 Sam Houston Kelly Field 10:30
Frisco Emerson Kelly Field 1:00

Fri. Feb. 23 Waxahachie Life Creekview 10:30
WT White Creekview 1:00

Sat. Feb. 24 Adamson RL Turner 1:00
Collin County Tournament

Thurs. Feb. 29 Plano East Plano East 1:00
Frisco Plano East 3:30

Fri. Mar. 1 Celina Celina 1:00
Sat. Mar. 2 McKinney McKinney 10:00

Frisco Tournament
Thurs. Mar. 7 Frisco Independence Independence 10:00

Frisco Memorial Independence 12:30
Fri. Mar. 8 Rock Hill Reedy 12:30

Frisco Liberty Reedy 3:00
Sat. Mar. 9 Newman Smith Riders Field 12:30

REGULAR SEASON
Wed. Mar. 12 Princeton SHS 7:30
Thurs. Mar. 13 Princeton PHS 7:30
Tues. Mar. 19 McKinney North MNHS 7:30
Fri. Mar. 22 McKinney North SHS 7:30
Tues. Mar. 26 Lovejoy SHS 7:30
Fri. Mar. 29 Lovejoy LHS 7:30
Tues. Apr. 2 Melissa MHS 7:30
Fri. Apr. 5 Melissa SHS 7:30
Sat. Apr. 6 Gunter GHS 11:00
Tues. Apr. 9 Greenville SHS 7:30
Fri. Apr. 12 Greenville GHS 7:30
Tues. Apr. 16 WF Rider SHS 7:30
Fri. Apr. 19 WF Rider RHS 7:30
Tues. Apr. 23 Denison DHS 7:30
Fri. Apr. 26 Denison SHS 7:30


